: Thank you for purchasing
‘1 (| Team CSO RACING producht.
,V

Need help or support.

if you need help or you would like

to leave us a comment,

please email to our support team :
/L inthobby@hotmail.com




1. Gear\ Differentia

18081
18084
2X10\ Pi
18085
2Xa\ O-rin
18089

10X15X4
Bearing

18083

2. Gear\ Differentia

18085
2X5\ O-rin

18084 AR 18083
2X10\ Pi ‘ A ) =

Bearing

Note\ Orientatio




3. Gear\ Differentia

18088

18081A

Cross\. Pi




4. Gear\ Differentia

et
o

w.._
o
—
I~
=
<
<
(@

18086




5. Gear\ Differentia

18090
M2. 5%6




6. Gear\ Differentia




7. Solid\ Axl

10X15X4

Bearing

Front\ Spoo

18053

Delrin\ Axl

18052



8. Motor\ Mount\/Side\ Pa

8O
G
W Y

‘.#s Qo \,\I

2007B

180078




9. Center\ Gear\ Adapt

V22011

22009H

4X8X3
Bearing

22009H

Bearing

10. Differential\ assembl

18045
Bearing\ Holde




11. Side\ Panel\ On\ The\ C

19306
18008B M3X6

12. Front&Rear\ Shock\ Tow




13. Front\ Lower\ A

e,



14. Rear\ Lower\ A

{1

O

i
.ﬁ\@




15. Arm\ Mount\/Projection\ S

18013

M3X6



16. Front\ Lower\ A

Il

18010

9010

18306
M3X6

17. Rear\ Lower\ A

O
—
O
co
—

9010

18306
M3X6



18. Turnbuckle

LEFT

m@:@:@%

63. bmm

19. Steering\ Syste

18306
M3X6

3X6X2. 5

BB 18019A

5X8X2. 5
Bearing

18019




20. Steering\ Syste

9030

18029
3X8X4. 9

18099\
18100\

21. Steering\ Syste




QK S
N2
NN %

75

Z
ER—at)
0

3
‘\ £/

&) 1‘. Yo\
i\
NN/A))

22. Top\ Dec




23. CVD\ Grou

24. Rear\ Hub\ Carrie

5x10x4
Bearing




25. Front\ Hub\ Carrie

18069

5x10x4
Bearing

18034

26. Front\ Hub\ Carrie

180408

18040L




27. Turnbuckle

/Q 2
Front\ Upper\ R - :1C:;1Lﬁ =

54. 5mm

Rear\ Upper\ R

56. 5mm

28. Rear\ Suspension\ A

18026
3X6X4. 9

18030
3X10X4. 9

18044



29. Front\ Suspension\ A

3X10X4. 9

18030

18043

30. Servo\ Ar

XT-1407F

19312
M3X12



31. Turnbuckle

28mm

32. Front\ Swayba

19310
M3X10

3004
M3X4

/ \
/
740 ¢

/

/ /
'/
/

VY /4

/

7/




33. Rrar\ Swayba

3 18062R



34. Shock\ Absorbe

35. Shock\ Absorbe

18072A



36. Shock\ Absorbe

18070

37. Shock\ Absorbe

18078
18077M

After\ the\ shock\ is\ assembled\ you\ have\ to\
shock\ rebount\

\ l.Release\ the\ shock\ cap\ by\ 2-3

\ 2.Push\ the\ shock\ shaft\ fully\ up.For\ the\ first\ time\ the
will\ release\ through\ the\ hole\ in\ the\ alu\

\ 3.Tighten\ the\ shock\ cup\ .When\ tightening\ the\ shock\ cap,
will\ again\ release\ through\ the\ hole\ in\ the\ alu\ cap-
tightening, the\ shock\ shaft\ will\ push\ out\ from\ the\ sho




38. Shock\ Absorbe

18072




39. Front\ Bumper\ S

8050

18310

M3X10

40. Front\ Bumper\ S

18308

M3X10

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn 1)l

RVZ=A) 1=¥15)))

\
EREE J

|0D00ODN0O0BO00C0O ‘




41. Front\ Body\ Mou

0000030000000000]

42 .Front\ Shock\ Absorb




43. Rear\ Body\ Mou

i
/(\-)Y"E—-—:i




45, Steering\ Serv




